
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2019 

 

Fri 4/1/19 NEW SPRING TERM STARTS 

Fri 4/1/19 Robins & Doves Dressing up day for their new topic – “Once Upon 

a time” – Dress up as any fairy tale character 

 Owls – Dressing up day for their new topic – Kings, Queens and 

Castles. 

Tue 8/1/19 SAT’s meeting for parents – 6pm 

Tue 15/1/19 Premier Sports Gymnastics starts for 6 weeks 

Wed 16/1/19 3.45pm 5 a side “A” Team Football – Neale Wade – CANCELLED 

WAITING FOR NEW DATE tbc 

Thur 17/1/19 Premier Sports Football starts for 6 weeks 

Thur 17/1/19 Census Day Lunch – Roast Chicken and Ice Cream Factory! 

Fri 18/1/19 Year 5 Music Event – Abbey College am  

w/b 21/1/19 It’s Cool to be Kind Week 

Mon 21/1/19 After School Clubs start – letters to follow 

Wed 23/1/19 9am Literacy & Language Workshop – Parents Year 2 and above 

Thur 24/1/19 ‘A’ Team Football tournament at Neade Wade School TBC 

Thur 31/1/19 3.15pm Lunchtime Co Parents Tasting Event in Canteen. 

Thur 31/1/19 3.15pm Book Fair. 

Fri 01/2/19 3.15pm Book Fair. 

Mon 4/2/19 3.15pm Book Fair. 

Tue 5/2/19 Safer Internet Day 

Tue 5/2/19 Last Day for Book Fair 3.15pm 

18-22/2/19 Half-Term Holiday 

Mon 25/2/19 NO CLUBS – Pupil Progress Meetings for teachers 



Tue 26/2/19 NO CLUBS – Pupil Progress Meetings for teachers except Premier 

Wed 27/2/19 5 a side Girls Football – Parkfield 

Thur 28/2/19 NO CLUBS – Pupil Progress Meetings for teachers except Premier  

Tue 5/3/19 NO CLUBS – Pupil Progress Meetings for teachers except Premier 

Tue 5/3/19 Year 3’s Art Trip 

Wed 6/3/19 NO CLUBS – Pupil Progress Meetings for teachers  

Thur 7/3/19 World Book Day 

Fri 8/3/19 Herons Class Assembly – 2pm 

Fri 8/3/19 School Disco 6-7.15pm 

Mon 11/3/19 Parents Evening 

Tue 12/3/19 Parents Evening 

Fri 15/3/19 Robins Class Assembly – 2pm 

Fri 15/03/19 Street Dance Owls & Herons  

Fri 15/3/19 Red Nose Day – information to follow. 

Wed 20/03/19 8 a side Football – Benwick 

Thu 21/3/19 VIAM Wembley Arena 

Frid 22/3/19 Street Dance Owls & Herons 

Fri 22/3/10 Owls Class Assembly 2pm 

w/b 25/3/19 Assessment Week 

Tue 27/3 & 

Wed 28/3/19 

Cluster Art Exhibition of Year 3 work.  5.30pm Lionel Walden 27/3 

and Westwood 28/3 – parents and children can attend either to 

view their work in an exhibition 

Fri 29/3/19 Street Dance Owls & Herons 

Fri 29/3/19 Swans Class Assembly – 2pm 

w/b 1/4/19 No Clubs 

Thu 4/4/19 Schools Make Music Concert - Cromwell Community College 6pm 



Frid 5/04/19 Street Dance Owls & Herons  

Fri 5/4/19 Doves Class Assembly – 2pm 

Fri 5/4/19 Last Day of Term 

Tue 23/4/19 Training Day – school closed to children 

Wed 24/4/19 Term starts 

Thur 25/4/19 Kingswood Meeting for Parents – 6pm 

Tue 30/4/19 Cromwell Maths Challenge – Year 5 and 6 

Wed 1/5/19 Height/Weight check for Year 6 and Reception 

Thur 2/05/19 Gripping Yarns – Online Safety 

Fri 10/05/19 Swimming starts for Years 3 & 4 – 8 weeks 

w/b 13/5/19 SATs week for Year 6 

Fri 17/05/19 Drumming Workshop 

Thur 23/05/19 Year 5 Maths Challenge – 4.30pm – 6.00pm 

24/5-26/5 Kingswood Residential for Year 4, 5 and 6 

27/5-31/5 Half-Term holiday 

Wed 5/6/19 Reception 2019 Parents meeting 6pm 

Tue 11/6/19 Bring Mum to School Morning 

Tue 18/6/19 1.30pm Sports Day 

Thur 4/7/19 1.15pm KS2 Athletics event at Lionel Walden, Doddington 

Tue 9/07/19 KS2 Performance 1.30pm 

Wed 10/07/19 KS” Performance 6.00pm 

w/b 15/7/19 Bikeability Years 5 & 6 

Mon 22/7/19 ‘Doody’ Circus Skills 

Wed 24/7/19 9.15am Leavers Service 

Wed 24/7/19 End of Term 

Mon 2/9/19 Training Day  



Tue 3/9/19 Term starts for Children 

  

  

  

  

  

 


